
Coffee on arrival 

Welcome

25/26 Industry Snapshot with Linda Sharkey, Four Leaves Property

The Modern Operating Model with industry experts

Morning Tea & Self Storage Marketplace

Safeguarding Self Storage with industry experts

Lunch & Self Storage Marketplace

Choose your afternoon session:
Design & Development      OR       People & Performance

Afternoon Tea & Self Storage Marketplace

Legal Deep Dive with Darryl King, Jackson Russell

Wednesday 11 March 2026
Hilton Auckland, Princes Wharf

8:00am

8:30am

8:45am

9:30am

10:15am

10:45am

11:45am

12:15pm

1:30pm

3:00pm

The Future of Self Storage with industry leaders

Next Level Leadership with James Laughlin

3:30pm

4:00pm

Networking Drinks5:15pm

Networking Dinner: The Somm6:30pm

Building smarter, 
more efficient facilities

Designing for safety: Fire risk,
compliance and best practice

Creating strong culture and
employee experiences

Inside the Operator's Toolbox

selfstorage.org.auregister >

https://info.selfstorage.org.au/ssaa-nz-exchange-2026

