

SSAA NZ EXCHANGE

Auckland

Wednesday 11 March 2026
Hilton Auckland, Princes Wharf

8:00am	<i>Coffee on arrival</i>
8:30am	Welcome
8:45am	25/26 Industry Snapshot with Linda Sharkey, Four Leaves Property
9:30am	The Modern Operating Model with industry experts
10:15am	<i>Morning Tea & Self Storage Marketplace</i>
10:45am	Legal Deep Dive with Darryl King, Jackson Russell
11:45am	Safeguarding Self Storage with industry experts
12:15pm	<i>Lunch & Self Storage Marketplace</i>
1:30pm	Choose your afternoon session: Design & Development OR People & Performance
	Building smarter, more efficient facilities
	Designing for safety: Fire risk, compliance and best practice
	Creating strong culture and employee experiences
	Inside the Operator's Toolbox
3:00pm	<i>Afternoon Tea & Self Storage Marketplace</i>
3:30pm	The Future of Self Storage with industry leaders
4:00pm	Next Level Leadership with James Laughlin
5:15pm	Networking Drinks
6:30pm	Networking Dinner: The Somm

Principal Partner



Major Partners



[register >](#)

selfstorage.org.au